
Women's Foil
Manchester Cadet

Bolton Arena
September 21st, 2013

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 89 fencers)
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name number club nat. d.o.b.

ABRAHAMS Sop SALLE PAUL FC GBR 11/12/1997
ASSIES Eva O.K.K. THE HAGUE NED 16/12/1998
BABAEVA Seville GBR 8/7/2000
BAKER Molly 295 CARDIFF GBR 17/6/1999
BEARDMORE Ka 85 FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 24/9/1997
BEATTIE Keziah 289 BELFAST GBR 1/9/1998
BERTHIER Aarya 136 Z FENCING SIN 11/1/1999
BERTHIER Amita 265 Z FENCING SIN 15/12/2000
BERTIN Lea CAN 17/9/1998
BICEGO Lodovica ITA 16/2/1998
BILODEAU Arian 214 CAN 5/9/1997
BITTEROVA Kitti 3 KS SAMORIN SVK 28/5/1997
BROWN Niamh 299 WEST FIFE FENCING CL GBR 16/6/1999
BRUNNSTROM E 191 FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 9/4/1997
BUNOLA-HADFI HYMERS GBR 23/2/2000
BUNOLA-HADFI HYMERS GBR 23/2/2000
CAMPBELL Alice NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 7/8/2000
CAMPBELL Yasm 102 FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 17/6/2000
CATARZI Constan 55 ITA 22/12/1998
CIMIOTTI Carlott 58 SAL LUGANO SUI 16/9/1998
CLARKE Jade 81 WELLINGTON SWORDS GBR 30/5/1997
DAWSON Willow HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 23/12/1999
DE LANGE Kaylei SALLE OXON GBR 26/4/1999
DELI Clotilde 325 SAL LUGANO SUI 17/5/1997
DMOCHOWSKA 98 FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 20/6/1997
DUTHEIL DE LA GBR 26/7/1999
EDWARDS Asha 188 LASZLO F GBR 18/5/1997
ELLIS Bethany 181 WREKIN SWORD CLUB GBR 23/10/1998
ENGELKE Isabell EGF SWE 30/6/1999
ENGSTROM Julia 96 EGF SWE 12/9/1997
FAIRMAN Charlot CLUB ESCRIME WINCH GBR 14/11/1999
FAIRMAN Victori CLUB ESCRIME WINCH GBR 14/2/1998
FEKLISTOVA Kat 121 NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 6/4/1997
FIELDING Chloe WEST FIFE FENCING CL GBR 8/1/2000
GARNIER-BARS PARIS CEP FRA 19/2/1998
GILL Isabella SALLE PAUL FC GBR 11/4/2000
GILLJAM Patricia 180 GFK SWE 23/5/1998
GJELSTRUP Sign DEN 22/3/1998
GRANVILLE Rhia 185 BATH SWORD CLUB GBR 13/4/1998
GRUM-SCHWEN FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 4/4/2000
HAUTVAST Elize 402 HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 15/4/1999
HAYWARD-BRO MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR 24/9/1997
HENDRICHOVA 42 SERM OSTRAVA CZE 14/6/1998
INES Sogoyan 167 FENCING CLUB ANGEL BUL 12/12/1997
JOERGENSEN La HFK HELLERUP DEN 2/11/1999
KONDRICZ Kata 5 BHSE HUN 16/7/1998
KURTIS Emma 97 HYMERS GBR 17/3/1997
KURTIS Lucy HYMERS GBR 11/12/1998
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name number club nat. d.o.b.

LACHERAY Eva SOCHAUX MONT FRA 11/3/2000
LEE Anna IRL 6/9/1998
MATRASZEK Ver 135 SERM OSTRAVA CZE 1/4/1998
MEULENKAMP HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 7/1/2000
MICHELINI Viola 43 ITA 1/5/1997
MORRISON Ailsa 183 EDINBURGH FC GBR 2/7/1997
MOSS Amber 78 LOUTH FC GBR 16/7/1997
MUSACCHIO Ca 131 ITA 14/8/1997
MUSTAFAEVA D MF19 SWE 28/10/1998
NOZADZE Kristin FC TBILISI GEO 26/9/1997
OLIVEIRA Caroli POR 2/7/1999
OUDOT Elodie 251 SOCHAUX MONT FRA 13/4/1998
PANDE Avni 139 HYMERS GBR 12/11/1998
PATHARE Laura DEN 31/8/1998
PERETTI Costanz ITA 11/2/1997
PIETRARELLI Ali 104 ITA 6/6/1999
PISANO Alessandr 38 ITA 8/8/1998
RUNDQUIST Harr 70 EGF SWE 5/2/1998
SARDAIN Stephan 240 CAL LAUSANNE SUI 10/11/1998
SCHREIBER Ester 49 GFK SWE 8/4/1997
SCUKOVA Micha 82 SERM OSTRAVA CZE 11/5/1997
SHAW Rachel NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 4/7/1999
SHIRLEY-PRIEST 297 TEAM MELIA GBR 27/2/1997
SPANGER-RIES 24 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 29/6/1997
SPLIT Marcella 101 MAESTRO S KLUP TEA NED 14/3/1998
STEELE Eden 193 WEST FIFE FENCING CL GBR 14/9/1999
STENCLOVA Ter 202 SERM OSTRAVA CZE 25/7/1997
SUMPTION Fleur 187 NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 7/9/1997
TAKACS Anna 40 BHSE HUN 10/1/1997
TAYLOR Lucy 287 MID DOWN GBR 6/4/1997
TRIPPOLT Ann-K 54 FUM MOEDLING AUT 1/9/1997
TSUKHISHVILI 275 GEO 17/7/1999
VALACCHI Madd 120 ITA 10/7/1998
WEBB Georgia LASZLO F GBR 5/4/1998
WHITFIELD Mad 182 LASZLO F GBR 26/3/1998
WILLIAMS Rebec CARDIFF GBR 7/7/1997
WONG Tatiana Yu 176 SIN 16/1/1999
WOODIWISS Zoe 291 GBR 10/11/1998
ZENOBI Rachele ITA 2/6/1998
ZOONS Myrthe 229 ARGOSS NED 20/4/1999
ZOONS Thyrza 189 ARGOSS NED 19/10/1997
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Women's Foil
Manchester Cadet

Bolton Arena
September 21st, 2013

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

83 fencers

1 poules: round

83 fencers
12 poules (11 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
71 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 71 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Manchester Cadet

Bolton Arena
September 21st, 2013

Poules, round No 1

page 1/3

Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  7
Referee: LENNON Christopher GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
GRANVILLE Rhiannon GBR  V  V  V  1  3  3 0.500 -1 22 4
WOODIWISS Zoe GBR  4  4  V  0  1  1 0.167 -10 15 5
ABRAHAMS Sophie GBR  2  V  1  1  0  1 0.167 -19 10 7
KURTIS Lucy GBR  2  0  V  0  1  0 0.167 -18 8 6
MUSACCHIO Camilla ITA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 20 27 2
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
MATRASZEK Veronika CZE  V  V  V  V  0  4 0.667 9 24 3

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  8
Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
BAKER Molly GBR  3  3  V  3  1  0 0.167 -14 15 6
MORRISON Ailsa GBR  V  V  V  0  2  1 0.500 -3 18 4
HAYWARD-BROWN GBR  V  1  3  3  3  0 0.167 -13 15 5
DUTHEIL DE LA ROC GBR  4  2  V  0  1  0 0.167 -16 12 7
BERTHIER Aarya P SIN  V  V  V  V V4 1 0.833 11 25 3
VALACCHI Maddalena ITA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 28 2
KONDRICZ Kata HUN  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 21 28 1

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  9
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
BEATTIE Keziah GBR  V  2  1  0  1 0.200 -15 9 6
WEBB Georgia GBR  4  V  V  4  3 0.400 0 21 3
PANDE Avni GBR  V  3  3  1  1 0.200 -9 13 5
DELI Clotilde SUI  V  3  V  1  1 0.400 -4 15 4
SPANGER-RIES Martin DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
PIETRARELLI Alice ITA  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 21 2

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  10
Referee: KEYS Olivia GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
TAYLOR Lucy GBR  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.667 9 26 2
GILL Isabella GBR  1  V  1  2  V  2 0.333 -12 16 5
FEKLISTOVA Katrina GBR  3  4  V  1  1  4 0.167 -8 18 7
INES Sogoyan BUL  2  V  1  4 V3 V 0.500 0 20 4
LACHERAY Eva FRA V4 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 29 1
PISANO Alessandra ITA  2  4  V  2  4  4 0.167 -3 21 6
HAUTVAST Elize NED  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 0 24 3

Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  13
Referee: HAJDU Csaba GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
SHIRLEY-PRIEST Harr GBR  3  1  1  1  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7
PERETTI Costanza ITA  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 8 24 3
TAKACS Anna HUN  V  1  4  V  2  1 0.333 -6 18 6
CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 27 1
TSUKHISHVILI Maria GEO  V  V  3  2  2  2 0.333 -3 19 5
ASSIES Eva NED  V  0  V  1  V  V 0.667 2 21 4
WONG Tatiana Yu Ron SIN  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 25 2
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  14
Referee: JANICEK Ondrej GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
SHAW Rachel GBR  V  V  V  V  0  0 0.667 1 20 3
WHITFIELD Madeleine GBR  1  V  V  2  3  4 0.333 -8 20 6
BROWN Niamh GBR  2  4  1  0  1  0 0.000 -22 8 7
JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN  4  4  V  4  1  V 0.333 -2 23 5
SPLIT Marcella NED  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
HENDRICHOVA Sabin CZE  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 1
GILLJAM Patricia SWE  V  V  V  4  2  3 0.500 5 24 4

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  19
Referee: WILLIAMS Gavin GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
SUMPTION Fleur GBR  V  2  3  2  1  1 0.167 -15 14 6
FAIRMAN Charlotte GBR  4  V  3  0  0  2 0.167 -15 14 6
DMOCHOWSKA Isabel GBR  V  4 V4 3  4  V 0.500 5 25 3
BERTHIER Amita SIN  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
GARNIER-BARSANTI FRA  V  V  V  0  1  2 0.500 -2 18 5
MICHELINI Viola ITA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 15 27 1
OLIVEIRA Carolina POR  V  V  1  3  V  1 0.500 0 20 4

Poule No 8    10:30    piste No  20
Referee: THORNTON Michael GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
DE LANGE Kayleigh GBR  4  0  0  1  0  V 0.167 -16 10 7
EDWARDS Asha GBR  V  2  V  1  1  V 0.500 -4 19 4
KURTIS Emma GBR  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 6 23 3
MEULENKAMP Kimbe NED  V  1  3  1  2  3 0.167 -10 15 5
OUDOT Elodie FRA  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 16 26 2
SCHREIBER Ester SWE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
LEE Anna IRL  1  3  2  V  0  4 0.167 -13 15 6

Poule No 9    10:30    piste No  21
Referee: ROSE Austen GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
BEARDMORE Katherin GBR  4  V  V  3  1  V 0.500 2 23 4
SARDAIN Stephanie SUI  V  1  1  3  V  V 0.500 -3 20 5
ZOONS Thyrza NED  3  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 3 23 3
BABAEVA Seville GBR  3  V  4  1  3  V 0.333 0 21 6
BICEGO Lodovica ITA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 27 2
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
ENGELKE Isabelle SWE  0  0  0  0  0  2 0.000 -28 2 7

Poule No 10    10:30    piste No  22
Referee: SAVIN Alexander GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
ELLIS Bethany GBR  2  4  V  V  V  1 0.500 4 22 3
ZOONS Myrthe NED V3  V  V  3  4  4 0.500 4 24 2
SCUKOVA Michaela CZE  V  1  V  V  4  0 0.500 -4 20 6
WILLIAMS Rebeccah GBR  1  2  2  1  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7
MUSTAFAEVA Dillsho SWE  3  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 1 24 4
GJELSTRUP Signe DEN  1  V  V  V  4  0 0.500 -3 20 5
CATARZI Constance ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 11    10:30    piste No  23
Referee: LAGATTOLLA Raffaele GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
CLARKE Jade GBR  V  V  V  1  0  4 0.500 1 20 5
BRUNNSTROM Ebba GBR  2  V  0  0  3  1 0.167 -15 11 6
FIELDING Chloe GBR  1  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -25 5 7
CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI  1  V  V  3  1  V 0.500 2 20 4
ZENOBI Rachele ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
DAWSON Willow NED  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.667 6 22 3
BILODEAU Ariane CAN  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 11 27 2

Poule No 12    10:30    piste No  24
Referee: EXETER Thomas GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
STEELE Eden GBR  0  1  4  1  V  2 0.167 -16 13 6
FAIRMAN Victoria GBR  V  0  0  0  0  0 0.167 -20 5 7
MOSS Amber GBR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
STENCLOVA Tereza CZE  V  V  1  0  2  V 0.500 -4 18 4
RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 13 27 2
PATHARE Laura Margr DEN  4  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 3
BERTIN Lea CAN  V  V  2  3  3  0 0.333 -4 18 5
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Women's Foil
Manchester Cadet

Bolton Arena
September 21st, 2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 83 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 CATARZI Constan ITA 1.000 22 30 qualifier
2 MOSS Amber GBR 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 1.000 21 30 qualifier
4 ZENOBI Rachele ITA 1.000 20 30 qualifier
5 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 1.000 19 30 qualifier
6 SPANGER-RIES DEN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
7 LACHERAY Eva FRA 1.000 14 29 qualifier
8 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 0.833 21 28 qualifier
9 MUSACCHIO Ca ITA 0.833 20 27 qualifier

10 OUDOT Elodie FRA 0.833 16 26 qualifier
11 HENDRICHOVA CZE 0.833 15 28 qualifier
12 MICHELINI Viola ITA 0.833 15 27 qualifier
13 VALACCHI Madd ITA 0.833 14 28 qualifier
14 TRIPPOLT Ann-K AUT 0.833 13 29 qualifier
15 BICEGO Lodovica ITA 0.833 13 27 qualifier
16 BERTHIER Amita SIN 0.833 12 27 qualifier
17 CAMPBELL Yasm GBR 0.833 11 27 qualifier
17 SPLIT Marcella NED 0.833 11 27 qualifier
19 BERTHIER Aarya SIN 0.833 11 25 qualifier
20 PIETRARELLI Ali ITA 0.800 10 21 qualifier
21 RUNDQUIST Harr SWE 0.667 13 27 qualifier
22 BILODEAU Arian CAN 0.667 11 27 qualifier
23 PATHARE Laura DEN 0.667 10 25 qualifier
23 WONG Tatiana Yu SIN 0.667 10 25 qualifier
25 TAYLOR Lucy GBR 0.667 9 26 qualifier
26 MATRASZEK Ver CZE 0.667 9 24 qualifier
27 PERETTI Costanz ITA 0.667 8 24 qualifier
28 KURTIS Emma GBR 0.667 6 23 qualifier
29 DAWSON Willow NED 0.667 6 22 qualifier
30 ASSIES Eva NED 0.667 2 21 qualifier
31 SHAW Rachel GBR 0.667 1 20 qualifier
32 HAUTVAST Elize NED 0.667 0 24 qualifier
33 DMOCHOWSKA GBR 0.500 5 25 qualifier
34 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 0.500 5 24 qualifier
35 ZOONS Myrthe NED 0.500 4 24 qualifier
36 ELLIS Bethany GBR 0.500 4 22 qualifier
37 ZOONS Thyrza NED 0.500 3 23 qualifier
38 BEARDMORE Ka GBR 0.500 2 23 qualifier
39 CIMIOTTI Carlott SUI 0.500 2 20 qualifier
40 MUSTAFAEVA D SWE 0.500 1 24 qualifier
41 CLARKE Jade GBR 0.500 1 20 qualifier
42 INES Sogoyan BUL 0.500 0 20 qualifier
42 OLIVEIRA Caroli POR 0.500 0 20 qualifier
44 GRANVILLE Rhia GBR 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
45 GARNIER-BARS FRA 0.500 -2 18 qualifier
46 GJELSTRUP Sign DEN 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
46 SARDAIN Stephan SUI 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
48 MORRISON Ailsa GBR 0.500 -3 18 qualifier
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

49 SCUKOVA Micha CZE 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
50 EDWARDS Asha GBR 0.500 -4 19 qualifier
51 STENCLOVA Ter CZE 0.500 -4 18 qualifier
52 WEBB Georgia GBR 0.400 0 21 qualifier
53 DELI Clotilde SUI 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
54 BABAEVA Seville GBR 0.333 0 21 qualifier
55 JOERGENSEN La DEN 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
56 TSUKHISHVILI GEO 0.333 -3 19 qualifier
57 BERTIN Lea CAN 0.333 -4 18 qualifier
58 TAKACS Anna HUN 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
59 WHITFIELD Mad GBR 0.333 -8 20 qualifier
60 GILL Isabella GBR 0.333 -12 16 qualifier
61 PANDE Avni GBR 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
62 BEATTIE Keziah GBR 0.200 -15 9 qualifier
63 PISANO Alessandr ITA 0.167 -3 21 qualifier
64 FEKLISTOVA Kat GBR 0.167 -8 18 qualifier
65 MEULENKAMP NED 0.167 -10 15 qualifier
65 WOODIWISS Zoe GBR 0.167 -10 15 qualifier
67 HAYWARD-BRO GBR 0.167 -13 15 qualifier
67 LEE Anna IRL 0.167 -13 15 qualifier
69 BAKER Molly GBR 0.167 -14 15 qualifier
70 FAIRMAN Charlot GBR 0.167 -15 14 qualifier
70 SUMPTION Fleur GBR 0.167 -15 14 qualifier
72 BRUNNSTROM E GBR 0.167 -15 11 eliminated
73 STEELE Eden GBR 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
74 DUTHEIL DE LA GBR 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
75 DE LANGE Kaylei GBR 0.167 -16 10 eliminated
76 KURTIS Lucy GBR 0.167 -18 8 eliminated
77 ABRAHAMS Sop GBR 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
78 FAIRMAN Victori GBR 0.167 -20 5 eliminated
79 BROWN Niamh GBR 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
79 SHIRLEY-PRIEST GBR 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
81 WILLIAMS Rebec GBR 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
82 FIELDING Chloe GBR 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
83 ENGELKE Isabell SWE 0.000 -28 2 eliminated
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1 CATARZI Constance ITA

Tableau de 128

128 --------- ---

65 MEULENKAMP Kimberl NED

64 FEKLISTOVA Katrina GBR    15/6

33 DMOCHOWSKA Isabell GBR

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 HAUTVAST Elize NED

17 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 MORRISON Ailsa GBR

49 SCUKOVA Michaela CZE

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 BERTHIER Amita SIN

9 MUSACCHIO Camilla ITA

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO

41 CLARKE Jade GBR

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SIN

25 TAYLOR Lucy GBR

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshod SWE

57 BERTIN Lea CAN

72 --------- ---

121 --------- ---

8 KONDRICZ Kata HUN

CATARZI Constance

Tableau de 64

FEKLISTOVA Katrina
   15/7

DMOCHOWSKA Isabell

HAUTVAST Elize
   15/14

CAMPBELL Yasmin

MORRISON Ailsa
   15/2

SCUKOVA Michaela

BERTHIER Amita
   15/10

MUSACCHIO Camilla

TSUKHISHVILI Mariami
   15/14

CLARKE Jade

WONG Tatiana Yu Rong
   15/14

TAYLOR Lucy

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshod
   15/9

BERTIN Lea

KONDRICZ Kata
   15/5

CATARZI Constance

Tableau de 32

HAUTVAST Elize

   15/10

CAMPBELL Yasmin

BERTHIER Amita

   15/5

MUSACCHIO Camilla

CLARKE Jade

   15/12

TAYLOR Lucy

KONDRICZ Kata

   15/9

CATARZI Constance

BERTHIER Amita

MUSACCHIO Camilla

KONDRICZ Kata



Women's Foil
Manchester Cadet

Bolton Arena
September 21st, 2013
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5 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

Tableau de 128

124 --------- ---

69 BAKER Molly GBR

60 GILL Isabella GBR    15/11

37 ZOONS Thyrza NED

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 KURTIS Emma GBR

21 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 GRANVILLE Rhiannon GBR

53 DELI Clotilde SUI

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 MICHELINI Viola ITA

13 VALACCHI Maddalena ITA

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 WEBB Georgia GBR

45 GARNIER-BARSANTI C FRA

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 PIETRARELLI Alice ITA

29 DAWSON Willow NED

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 ELLIS Bethany GBR

61 PANDE Avni GBR

68 HAYWARD-BROWN M GBR    15/13

125 --------- ---

4 ZENOBI Rachele ITA

BITTEROVA Kitti

Tableau de 64

GILL Isabella
   15/4

ZOONS Thyrza

KURTIS Emma
   11/10

RUNDQUIST Harriet

GRANVILLE Rhiannon
   15/11

DELI Clotilde

MICHELINI Viola
   15/7

VALACCHI Maddalena

WEBB Georgia
   15/6

GARNIER-BARSANTI C

PIETRARELLI Alice
   15/4

DAWSON Willow

ELLIS Bethany
   15/7

PANDE Avni

ZENOBI Rachele
   15/3

BITTEROVA Kitti

Tableau de 32

KURTIS Emma

   15/7

RUNDQUIST Harriet

MICHELINI Viola

   15/4

VALACCHI Maddalena

PIETRARELLI Alice

   15/12

ELLIS Bethany

ZENOBI Rachele

   15/0

BITTEROVA Kitti

MICHELINI Viola

PIETRARELLI Alice

ZENOBI Rachele



Women's Foil
Manchester Cadet

Bolton Arena
September 21st, 2013
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3 SCHREIBER Ester SWE

Tableau de 128

126 --------- ---

67 LEE Anna IRL

62 BEATTIE Keziah GBR    15/12

35 ZOONS Myrthe NED

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 ASSIES Eva NED

19 BERTHIER Aarya P SIN

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 SARDAIN Stephanie SUI

51 STENCLOVA Tereza CZE

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT

11 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 BABAEVA Seville GBR

43 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 BILODEAU Ariane CAN

27 PERETTI Costanza ITA

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 BEARDMORE Katherine GBR

59 WHITFIELD Madeleine GBR

70 FAIRMAN Charlotte GBR    15/11

123 --------- ---

6 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN

SCHREIBER Ester

Tableau de 64

LEE Anna
   15/5

ZOONS Myrthe

ASSIES Eva
   15/14

BERTHIER Aarya P

SARDAIN Stephanie
   15/13

STENCLOVA Tereza

TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin
   15/13

HENDRICHOVA Sabina

BABAEVA Seville
   15/6

OLIVEIRA Carolina

BILODEAU Ariane
   15/5

PERETTI Costanza

BEARDMORE Katherine
   15/4

WHITFIELD Madeleine

SPANGER-RIES Martine
   15/7

SCHREIBER Ester

Tableau de 32

ZOONS Myrthe

   15/7

BERTHIER Aarya P

TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin

   15/6

HENDRICHOVA Sabina

BILODEAU Ariane

   15/12

PERETTI Costanza

SPANGER-RIES Martine

   15/11

SCHREIBER Ester

TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin

HENDRICHOVA Sabina

SPANGER-RIES Martine
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7 LACHERAY Eva FRA

Tableau de 128

122 --------- ---

71 SUMPTION Fleur GBR

58 TAKACS Anna HUN    15/2

39 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 MATRASZEK Veronika CZE

23 PATHARE Laura Margret DEN

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 INES Sogoyan BUL

55 JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 OUDOT Elodie FRA

15 BICEGO Lodovica ITA

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 EDWARDS Asha GBR

47 GJELSTRUP Signe DEN

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 SPLIT Marcella NED

31 SHAW Rachel GBR

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 GILLJAM Patricia SWE

63 PISANO Alessandra ITA

66 WOODIWISS Zoe GBR    15/6

127 --------- ---

2 MOSS Amber GBR

LACHERAY Eva

Tableau de 64

TAKACS Anna
   15/13

CIMIOTTI Carlotta

MATRASZEK Veronika 
   15/12

PATHARE Laura Margret

INES Sogoyan
   12/4

JOERGENSEN Laeticia

OUDOT Elodie
   15/3

BICEGO Lodovica

EDWARDS Asha
   15/6

GJELSTRUP Signe

SPLIT Marcella
   15/10

SHAW Rachel

GILLJAM Patricia
   15/11

PISANO Alessandra

MOSS Amber
   15/13

LACHERAY Eva

Tableau de 32

CIMIOTTI Carlotta

   15/5

PATHARE Laura Margret

OUDOT Elodie

   15/5

BICEGO Lodovica

SPLIT Marcella

   15/8

GILLJAM Patricia

MOSS Amber

   15/7

CIMIOTTI Carlotta

OUDOT Elodie

BICEGO Lodovica

GILLJAM Patricia
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1 CATARZI Constance ITA

Tableau de 16

16 BERTHIER Amita SIN    15/5

9 MUSACCHIO Camilla ITA

8 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    14/10

5 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

12 MICHELINI Viola ITA    15/9

13 PIETRARELLI Alice ITA

4 ZENOBI Rachele ITA    15/7

3 SCHREIBER Ester SWE

14 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT    15/8

11 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE

6 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN    15/8

7 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI

10 OUDOT Elodie FRA    15/9

15 BICEGO Lodovica ITA

2 GILLJAM Patricia SWE    15/7

BERTHIER Amita

Tableau de 8

KONDRICZ Kata
   15/9

MICHELINI Viola

ZENOBI Rachele
   12/11

SCHREIBER Ester

SPANGER-RIES Martine
   15/14

OUDOT Elodie

BICEGO Lodovica
   15/8

KONDRICZ Kata

MICHELINI Viola

SPANGER-RIES Martine

BICEGO Lodovica
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1 HAUTVAST Elize NED

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR    14/10

9 CLARKE Jade GBR

8 TAYLOR Lucy GBR    15/12

5 KURTIS Emma GBR

12 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE    15/6

13 VALACCHI Maddalena ITA

4 ELLIS Bethany GBR    15/4

3 ZOONS Myrthe NED

14 BERTHIER Aarya P SIN    15/7

11 BILODEAU Ariane CAN

6 PERETTI Costanza ITA    15/8

7 LACHERAY Eva FRA

10 PATHARE Laura Margret DEN    15/14

15 SPLIT Marcella NED

2 MOSS Amber GBR    15/13

CAMPBELL Yasmin

CLARKE Jade

RUNDQUIST Harriet

VALACCHI Maddalena

BERTHIER Aarya P

PERETTI Costanza

PATHARE Laura Margret

SPLIT Marcella
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1 CATARZI Constance ITA

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 CLARKE Jade GBR    15/11

9 VALACCHI Maddalena ITA

8 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SUI    15/7

5 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT

12 SPLIT Marcella NED    15/3

13 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE

4 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE    15/12

3 MUSACCHIO Camilla ITA

14 PATHARE Laura Margret DEN    15/5

11 BERTHIER Aarya P SIN

6 PIETRARELLI Alice ITA    15/13

7 GILLJAM Patricia SWE

10 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR    15/10

15 PERETTI Costanza ITA

2 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK    15/14

CLARKE Jade

Tableaux E-F de 8

VALACCHI Maddalena
   15/9

TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin

RUNDQUIST Harriet
   15/8

MUSACCHIO Camilla

PIETRARELLI Alice
   15/14

CAMPBELL Yasmin

BITTEROVA Kitti
   14/12

VALACCHI Maddalena

TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin

PIETRARELLI Alice

CAMPBELL Yasmin
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1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE

Tableau G

8 PIETRARELLI Alice ITA    15/6

5 VALACCHI Maddalena ITA

4 BERTHIER Amita SIN    15/8

3 OUDOT Elodie FRA

6 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT    15/14

7 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR

2 ZENOBI Rachele ITA    15/5

SCHREIBER Ester

VALACCHI Maddalena

OUDOT Elodie

ZENOBI Rachele
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1 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN

Tableau final de 8

8 VALACCHI Maddalena ITA    15/5

5 ZENOBI Rachele ITA

4 BICEGO Lodovica ITA    15/12

3 MICHELINI Viola ITA

6 SCHREIBER Ester SWE    15/11

7 OUDOT Elodie FRA

2 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    15/12

VALACCHI Maddalena

Semi-finals

BICEGO Lodovica
   15/11

MICHELINI Viola

KONDRICZ Kata
   15/11

BICEGO Lodovica

Final

KONDRICZ Kata

   15/11
KONDRICZ Kata



Women's Foil
Manchester Cadet

Bolton Arena
September 21st, 2013

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 83 fencers)
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rank name club nat. d.o.b.

1 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE HUN 16/7/1998
2 BICEGO Lodovica ITA 16/2/1998
3 MICHELINI Viola ITA 1/5/1997
3 VALACCHI Madd ITA 10/7/1998
5 SCHREIBER Ester GFK SWE 8/4/1997
6 ZENOBI Rachele ITA 2/6/1998
7 SPANGER-RIES FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 29/6/1997
8 OUDOT Elodie SOCHAUX MONT FRA 13/4/1998
9 TRIPPOLT Ann-K FUM MOEDLING AUT 1/9/1997

10 BERTHIER Amita Z FENCING SIN 15/12/2000
11 CAMPBELL Yasm FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 17/6/2000
12 PIETRARELLI Ali ITA 6/6/1999
13 BITTEROVA Kitti KS SAMORIN SVK 28/5/1997
14 MUSACCHIO Ca ITA 14/8/1997
15 RUNDQUIST Harr EGF SWE 5/2/1998
16 CLARKE Jade WELLINGTON SWORDS GBR 30/5/1997
17 CATARZI Constan ITA 22/12/1998
18 HENDRICHOVA SERM OSTRAVA CZE 14/6/1998
19 SPLIT Marcella MAESTRO S KLUP TEA NED 14/3/1998
20 BERTHIER Aarya Z FENCING SIN 11/1/1999
21 PATHARE Laura DEN 31/8/1998
22 PERETTI Costanz ITA 11/2/1997
23 GILLJAM Patricia GFK SWE 23/5/1998
24 CIMIOTTI Carlott SAL LUGANO SUI 16/9/1998
25 MOSS Amber LOUTH FC GBR 16/7/1997
26 LACHERAY Eva SOCHAUX MONT FRA 11/3/2000
27 BILODEAU Arian CAN 5/9/1997
28 TAYLOR Lucy MID DOWN GBR 6/4/1997
29 KURTIS Emma HYMERS GBR 17/3/1997
30 HAUTVAST Elize HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 15/4/1999
31 ZOONS Myrthe ARGOSS NED 20/4/1999
32 ELLIS Bethany WREKIN SWORD CLUB GBR 23/10/1998
33 WONG Tatiana Yu SIN 16/1/1999
34 MATRASZEK Ver SERM OSTRAVA CZE 1/4/1998
35 DAWSON Willow HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 23/12/1999
36 ASSIES Eva O.K.K. THE HAGUE NED 16/12/1998
37 SHAW Rachel NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 4/7/1999
38 DMOCHOWSKA FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 20/6/1997
39 ZOONS Thyrza ARGOSS NED 19/10/1997
40 BEARDMORE Ka FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 24/9/1997
41 MUSTAFAEVA D MF19 SWE 28/10/1998
42 INES Sogoyan FENCING CLUB ANGEL BUL 12/12/1997
42 OLIVEIRA Caroli POR 2/7/1999
44 GRANVILLE Rhia BATH SWORD CLUB GBR 13/4/1998
45 GARNIER-BARS PARIS CEP FRA 19/2/1998
46 GJELSTRUP Sign DEN 22/3/1998
46 SARDAIN Stephan CAL LAUSANNE SUI 10/11/1998
48 MORRISON Ailsa EDINBURGH FC GBR 2/7/1997
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rank name club nat. d.o.b.

49 SCUKOVA Micha SERM OSTRAVA CZE 11/5/1997
50 EDWARDS Asha LASZLO F GBR 18/5/1997
51 STENCLOVA Ter SERM OSTRAVA CZE 25/7/1997
52 WEBB Georgia LASZLO F GBR 5/4/1998
53 DELI Clotilde SAL LUGANO SUI 17/5/1997
54 BABAEVA Seville GBR 8/7/2000
55 JOERGENSEN La HFK HELLERUP DEN 2/11/1999
56 TSUKHISHVILI GEO 17/7/1999
57 BERTIN Lea CAN 17/9/1998
58 TAKACS Anna BHSE HUN 10/1/1997
59 WHITFIELD Mad LASZLO F GBR 26/3/1998
60 GILL Isabella SALLE PAUL FC GBR 11/4/2000
61 PANDE Avni HYMERS GBR 12/11/1998
62 PISANO Alessandr ITA 8/8/1998
63 FEKLISTOVA Kat NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 6/4/1997
64 LEE Anna IRL 6/9/1998
65 BEATTIE Keziah BELFAST GBR 1/9/1998
66 MEULENKAMP HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 7/1/2000
66 WOODIWISS Zoe GBR 10/11/1998
68 HAYWARD-BRO MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR 24/9/1997
69 BAKER Molly CARDIFF GBR 17/6/1999
70 FAIRMAN Charlot CLUB ESCRIME WINCH GBR 14/11/1999
70 SUMPTION Fleur NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 7/9/1997

72 BRUNNSTROM E FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 9/4/1997
73 STEELE Eden WEST FIFE FENCING CL GBR 14/9/1999
74 DUTHEIL DE LA GBR 26/7/1999
75 DE LANGE Kaylei SALLE OXON GBR 26/4/1999
76 KURTIS Lucy HYMERS GBR 11/12/1998
77 ABRAHAMS Sop SALLE PAUL FC GBR 11/12/1997
78 FAIRMAN Victori CLUB ESCRIME WINCH GBR 14/2/1998
79 BROWN Niamh WEST FIFE FENCING CL GBR 16/6/1999
79 SHIRLEY-PRIEST TEAM MELIA GBR 27/2/1997
81 WILLIAMS Rebec CARDIFF GBR 7/7/1997
82 FIELDING Chloe WEST FIFE FENCING CL GBR 8/1/2000
83 ENGELKE Isabell EGF SWE 30/6/1999
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat nat. poules matches finales

ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 0 10 0
EXETER Thomas GBR 1 2 0
FIELDING David GBR 0 6 0
GLAISTER Steve B GBR 0 2 0
GRUNDY Sean GBR 0 1 0
HAJDU Csaba GBR 1 0 0
HAZELWOOD Da GBR 1 4 0
JANICEK Ondrej GBR 1 0 0
JEFFERIES Ed ITA 0 3 0
KENBER Jamie ITA 0 3 0
KEYS Olivia GBR 1 2 0
LAGATTOLLA R GBR 1 7 0
LENNON Christop GBR 1 4 0
PECHEUR Thibau FRA 0 2 0
ROSE Austen GBR 1 5 0
SAVIN Alexander GBR 1 5 0
SCIPANOVS Krist GBR 0 8 0
SCIPANOVS Vale GBR 0 6 0
SPEAKMAN Adri GBR 1 4 0
THORNTON Mich B GBR 1 6 0
WILLIAMS Gavin GBR 1 10 0
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